
Lista Total

1º Condutor

2º Condutor

André Cabeças 1615

Ilberino Santos 2315

Carlos Fernandes 2100

Valter Cardoso 1420

Fernando Teotónio 474

Luís Morgadinho 766

Fernando Peres 1797

José Pedro Silva 1791

Luis Mota 2212

Alexandre Ramos 2035

Nuno Carreira 4377

Danny Carreira 4378

Paulo Barata 1478

Joaquim Alvarinhas 6089

Pedro Leone 1182

Bruno Miguel Ramos 1183

Gonçalo Figueiroa 2564

José Janela 1659

Daniel Ferreira 3685

Rodrigo Pinheiro 3627

Carlos Valentim 8012

Luis Ribeiro 2821

Rui Sousa 3364

António Serrão 4765

João Rodrigues 1577

Manuel Santos 1687

Gonçalo Boaventura 3078

Rodrigo Silva 3102

António Nunes 3305

Alexandre Lopes 3304

Frederico Castro 799
André Gaspar 3424
Filipe Silva 3279

Ricardo Martins 3280

Marco Ferreira 1974

Edgar Gonçalves 3083

Kevin Reimann Saraiva 914

José Teixeira 1332

Paulo Fiúza 218

Nuno Batalha 2947

Diogo Mil Homens 3053

Pedro Oliveira 3061

João Soares 4367

Carlos Dinis 4369

Vasco Emílio 3293

João Jardim Pereira 3308

Rui Barradas 4525

Pedro Afonso

Adalberto Melim 1413

Rui Alves 3997

Victor Calisto 3672

Márcio Calisto 3674

Pedro Ribeiro 2099

Carlos Dias 5826

João Serrão 3408

José Pires 2424

Bruno Sá 7810

José Lutas 226

Diogo Carvalheiro 4292

Micael Jacinto Silva 3977

Flávio Alves 3467

Jorge Duarte 3466

Eduardo Silva 4109

Joaquim Marçal 3768

Gonçalo Horta 881

Diogo Ferreira 7911

Hugo Ribeiro 4591

Filipe Correia 4589

Ricardo Pinheiro 

João Santos 

António Alcobia 2375

Joaquim Serrão

José Fontes 2319

Rui Fontes 2318

Luis Antunes 935

Liliana Coelho 934

Carlos Martins 3011

Ricardo Martins 3015

Marco Domingues 2822

Bruno Ferreira 

P1

41 Marco Domingues 2822 RENAULT 5 TS(TURBO) 8240 Classe 11 X2

40 Carlos Martins 3011 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6220 Classe 2

39 Luis Antunes 935 FIAT STILO 8320 Classe 11 X2

38 José Fontes 2319 Toyota Yaris 7396 Classe 8 X1

X2

37 António Alcobia 2375 Peugeot 306 8476 Classe 10 X2

36 Ricardo Pinheiro Peugeot 205 Classe 10

35 Hugo Ribeiro 4591 Peugeot 205 GTi 6627 Classe 10 X2

34 Gonçalo Horta 881 Renault Clio Sport 2.0 7446 Classe 10 X2

X4

33 Eduardo Silva 4109 BMW 316 i 8600 Classe 11 X2

32 Flávio Alves 3467 VOLKSWAGEN BORA 8595 Classe 15

31 Diogo Carvalheiro 4292 BMW M3 6847 Classe 11 X2

30 Bruno  Sá 7810 CITROEN SAXO VTS CUP 8080 Classe 9 X1

X1

29 João Serrão 3408 Peugeot 106 8467 Classe 9 X1

28 Pedro Ribeiro 2099 PEUGEOT 106 XSI 8107 Classe 8

27 Victor Calisto 3672 FORD ESCORT MK I 8000 Classe 10 X2

26 Adalberto Melim 1413 Alfa Romeo 2000 GT Veloce 6802 Classe 10 X2

X2

25 Rui Barradas 4525 Ford Focus 7753 Classe 10 X2

24 Vasco Emílio 3293 FORD ESCORT RS 2000 7936 Classe 10

X1

23 João Soares 4367 CITROEN SAXO 6934 Classe 9 X1

22 Diogo Mil Homens 3053 Fiat Uno Classe 8

21 Paulo Fiúza 218 Hyundai I30 Turbo 8802 Classe 11 X2

20
Kevin Reimann 

Saraiva
914 Ford Fiesta R2 7868 Classe 3 P2

X1

19 Marco Ferreira 1974 CITROEN SAXO VTS CUP 7632 Classe 9 X1

18 Filipe Silva 3279 Citroen Saxo VTS 6905 Classe 9

17 Frederico Castro 799 OPEL ADAM 8468 Classe 2 P1

16 António Nunes 3305 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO V 7661 Classe 14 X3

X1

15 Gonçalo Boaventura 3078 PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE S2 7638 Classe 9 X1

14 João Rodrigues 1577 PEUGEOT 106 8471 Classe 9

12 Rui Sousa 3364 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 7613 Classe 2 P1

11 Carlos Valentim 8012
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION 

IX
5932 Classe 7 P3

X2

10 Daniel Ferreira 3685 MITSUBISHI CARISMA GT 6513 Classe 7 P3

9 Gonçalo Figueiroa 2564 FORD ESCORT MK II 5530 Classe 11

8 Pedro Leone 1182 FORD ESCORT RS COSWORTH 6412 Classe 14 X3

7 Paulo Barata 1478
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION 

IX
5728 Classe 7 P3

P3

6 Nuno Carreira 4377 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI 8364 Classe 14 X3

5 Luis Mota 2212 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII 6407 Classe 7

4 Fernando Peres 1797
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION 

IX
6555 Classe 7 P3

3 Fernando Teotónio 474 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8096 Classe 7 P3

X3

2 Carlos Fernandes 2100
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION 

IX
6538 Classe 7 P3

Classe Grupo

1 André Cabeças 1615 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE EVO 8434 Classe 14
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Jorge Vicente 3264

Nuno Vicente 3265

António  Magalhães 2983

Maria do Rosário 

Magalhães
2984

João  Lopes 3600

João Pedro Lopes 3598

Vasco Paulino 2971

Luís Bento 3049

Vitor Calca 3092

José Pina Correia 3071

Joaquim Barreiros 1422

Joaquim Capelo 8113

Mário Rodrigues 3088

Marco Mendes 3238

Pedro Clarimundo 3362

Mário Castro 1395

João Silva 5527

Vitor Calado 2536

Pedro Leal 4508

Paulo Amorim 4170

Filipe Freitas 4820

Daniel Figueiroa 4821

Paulo Mendes 4524

Roberto Figueira 4491

Gil Antunes 1021

Diogo Correia 1022

Daniel Nunes 1463

Nuno Ribeiro 2532

Ricardo Sousa 2637

NN

José Merceano 3205

Francisco Pereira 3206

João Colaço 1190

Rui Franco 3636

Rui Lopes 7630

Paulo Marques 2181

João Paulo Silva 1804

Ines Veiga 3357

Total de inscritos: 59 A Comissão Organizadora

X5112 João Paulo Silva 1804 Renault Clio R.S. R3T 7567 Classe 16

111 Rui Lopes 7630 Peugeot 208 Rally 4 Classe 16 X5

110 João Colaço 1190 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X Classe 16 X5

X5

109 José Merceano 3205 MITSUBISHI EVOLUTION X (CZ4A) 7760 Classe 16 X5

108 Ricardo Sousa 2637 PEUGEOT 208 8564 Classe 16

107 Daniel Nunes 1463 FORD FIESTA RALLEY 3 8549 Classe 16 X5

106 Gil Antunes 1021 DACIA SANDERO R4 8361 Classe 16 X5

X5

105 Paulo Mendes 4524 Porsche 911GT3 CUP (991) 7971 Classe 16 X5

104 Filipe Freitas 4820 Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (991) 7970 Classe 16

103 Pedro Leal 4508 VW Polo Classe 16 X5

102 João Silva 5527 Citroen DS3 VTI R5 7054 Classe 16 X5

X1

101 Pedro Clarimundo 3362 Skoda Fabia 8611 Classe 16 X5

48 Mário Rodrigues 3088 CITROEN SAXO 8242 Classe 9

47 Joaquim Barreiros 1422 PEUGEOT 107 7911 Classe 8 X1

46 Vitor Calca 3092 Ford Escort 8586 Classe 3 P2

X2

45 Vasco Paulino 2971 CITROEN VISA GT TONIC 8243 Classe 10 X2

44 João  Lopes 3600 FORD ESCORT RS 2000 8259 Classe 10

43 António  Magalhães 2983
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 16 V (MK 

II)
5842 Classe 10 X2

42 Jorge Vicente 3264 Renault Clio 7466 Classe 10 X2

Página 2


